
Awarded to: Date Chief Procurement Officer Date

Vendor#

Org Code & Account Code

Department Head                                      Date Mayor or her designee Date

750 $78,750.00

$195.00

$97,500.00

$15,000.00 $15,000.00

80 $12,000.00 $15,600.00

Premium Rate $150.00

CITY OF NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

COMPARISON OF BIDS

INVITATION #22-37

SERVICING, REPAIRING, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND MAINTENANCE OF EMERGENCY/STANDBY 

GENERATORS & RELATED EQUIPMENT

$150.00

$225.00

$112,500.00

$18,000.00

Bid Opening: 10:30 am., February 3, 2022

Standard Rate $105.00 $130.00

Project Manager - Josh Morse

Bidders Scherbon Consolidated FM Generator Weston & Sampson

Grand Total $105,750.00 $128,100.00 $145,500.00

Allowance for materials $15,000.00


