## CITY OF NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT COMPARISON OF BIDS

## **INVITATION #22-37**

## SERVICING, REPAIRING, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND MAINTENANCE OF EMERGENCY/STANDBY GENERATORS & RELATED EQUIPMENT

Bid Opening: 10:30 am., February 3, 2022

**Project Manager - Josh Morse** 

Bidders		Scherbon Consolidated	FM Generator	Weston & Sampson	
Standard Rate  Premium Rate		. /	\$130.00 \$97,500.00	\$150.00 \$112,500.00 \$225.00	
	<b>750</b>				
<b>г</b> тешиш каш	<b>80</b>	\$150.00 \$12,000.00	\$195.00 \$15,600.00	\$18,000.00	
Allowance for materials  Grand Total		\$15,000.00 \$105,750.00	\$15,000.00 \$128,100.00	\$15,000.00 \$145,500.00	
Awarded to:	I	Date		Chief Procurement Officer	Date
Vendor#				Org Code & Account (	- - -
				org cour & Account	Soute
Department Head	I	Date		Mayor or her designee	Date